ECOTROC DD
System solutions for compressed air and gas –
reliable and safe processing
Heatless-regenerated Desiccant Dryers
Rev 02_0724
Desiccant dryers are used in critical applications where pres-
sure dew points of -40°F or better must be achieved. Dryers
of the ECOTROC DD series are available in three versions: as a

particles and water and oil droplets. This significantly increases the
operational reliability and service life of the DDAP units. DDAP
6
ECOTROC DD
Performance data and dimensions
Correction factors
Multiply the capacity of the dryer by the correction factor in the table above and you will get the corrected capacity.
Higher inlet temperatures on request.
Type Capacity Dimensions (inch) Connection Connection Installed
power
Electric
 voltage
Frequency
cfm A B / B1 B2 C D Inlet Outlet HP V Hz
DDAP6 6 28.43 25.00 - 15.51 12.17 3/8“ 3/8“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP12 12 32.36 28.94 - 15.51 12.68 3/8“ 3/8“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP20 20 34.29 30.20 - 18.90 16.93 3/8“ 3/8“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP30 30 38.23 34.13 - 18.90 16.93 3/8“ 3/8“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP35 35 42.17 38.07 - 18.90 16.93 1/2“ 1/2“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP40 40 38.54 33.86 - 21.73 17.80 1/2“ 1/2“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP55 55 44.06 39.37 - 21.73 17.80 1/2“ 1/2“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP65 65 51.14 46.46 - 23.62 17.80 1/2“ 1/2“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP80 80 39.57 27.01 27.80 21.38 33.15 1“ 1“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP110 110 45.08 27.01 27.80 21.38 33.15 1“ 1“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDAP130 130 52.28 27.01 27.80 21.38 33.15 1“ 1“ 0.042 115 50 / 60
*calculated at 14.5 psi (abs.) and 68°F at 101.5 psi working pressure
Heatless-regenerated Desiccant Dryers –
Compact Series up to 130 cfm
Correction factors operating pressure

B2
B1
C
D
A
B2
B1
C
D
Type Capacity* Dimensions (inch) Connection Connection Weight Installed
power
Electric
 voltage
Frequency
cfm A B C D Inlet Outlet lbs HP V Hz
DDN200 200 61.85 41.29 39.96 29.74 1 1/2“ 1 1/2“ 669 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDN285 285 65.73 45.18 39.96 29.74 1 1/2“ 1 1/2“ 717 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDN350 350 83.84 63.29 39.96 29.74 1 1/2“ 1 1/2“ 939 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDN480 480 73.07 47.52 52.76 40.20 2“ 2“ 1630 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDN590 590 84.88 59.33 52.76 40.20 2“ 2“ 1902 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDN705 705 88.62 63.27 52.76 40.20 2“ 2“ 1997 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDF915 915 83.27 79.21 59.45 30.55 3“ (flange) 3“ (flange) 1819 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDF1090 1090 83.54 79.61 61.46 31.26 3“ (flange) 3“ (flange) 2050 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDF1210 1210 83.98 80.04 63.46 32.17 3“ (flange) 3“ (flange) 2315 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDF1445 1445 91.65 87.32 72.24 35.35 4“ (flange) 4“ (flange) 2778 0.042 115 50 / 60
DDF1800 1800 92.13 87.80 74.65 33.46 4“ (flange) 4“ (flange) 3219 0.042 115 50 / 60
*calculated at 14.5 psi (abs.) and 68°F at 101.5 psi working pressure
Heatless-regenerated Desiccant Dryers –
Series up to 1,800 cfm
Performance data and dimensions